
A2234600

P4105090506-920200-00

T6 MIRROR
TRANSLATING ASSEMBLY

SEE PARTS LIST

.1 [2.5]

.01 [0.25]

.005 [0.13]

0°30’

125
K. COSTELLO 3-30-95

1:1

E1 1

J. BARRAZA 3/30/95

COSTELLO/TCHESKIDOV3-30-95

J. BARRAZA 3/30/95

D. SHU 04/01/95

T.M. KUZAY 4/5/95

2.39 [60.70]

21.61 [548.90]

10.05 [255.20] 23.00 [584.20]

15.65 [397.43]

20

2

22
4

5

6

7

9

9

10 12

272413

11

14

21

23

16 17 1918

1

20

3

27

13

28

24

1 T6 20.00 SLIDE SEE DETAIL 1P4105090506-920201

2 T6 26.00 SLIDE SEE DETAIL 1P4105090506-920202

3 T6 CARRIAGE PLATE SEE DETAIL 1P4105090506-920203

4 T6 MACHINE SCREW SPACER SEE DETAIL 3P4105090506-920204

5 T6 REST PAD SEE DETAIL 3P4105090506-920205

6 T6 RAIL ASSEMBLY SEE DETAIL 1P4105090506-920206

7 T6 PROFILE mk 2025.04 BASE PLATE SEE DETAIL 2P4105090506-920207

8 T6 GEAR DRIVE MOUNTING PAD SEE DETAIL 2P4105090506-920208

9 PROFILE mk 2004 X 4.92 [125.00] LG 4  51.04.125

10 .44-14 X 1.50 HEX HEAD CAP SCREW SST 1COMMERCIAL STD

11 T6 PROFILE mk 2025.04 SEE DETAIL 2P4105090506-920211

12 T6 LOCKING ANGLE SEE DETAIL 1P4105090506-920212

13 ANGLE B25 16 82.05.0003

14 T6 BOTTOM ANGLE SEE DETAIL 8P4105090506-920214

15 .25-20 X .75 SOC HEAD CAP SCREW SST 8COMMERCIAL STD

16 MACHINE SCREW 1/4 TON UPRIGHT 5:1 350-MSJ-UK 1.00 TRAVEL 5:1

17 KNURLED HANDCRANK SST 3 CN2-13

18 .25-20 X 3.00 SOCKET HEAD CAP SCR SST 6COMMERCIAL STD

19 HELICAL SPRING LOCK WASHER .25 STD SST 20COMMERCIAL STD

20 .25-20 X 1.00 SOCKET HEAD CAP SCR SST 11COMMERCIAL STD

21 .25-20 X 1.75 SOCKET HEAD CAP SCR SST 8COMMERCIAL STD

22 .38-16 X 1.00 SOCKET HEAD CAP SCR SST 12COMMERCIAL STD

23 M5 X .08 X 10 SOKET HEAD CAP SCR SST 16COMMERCIAL STD

24 M8 X 1.25 X 16 SOCKET HEAD CAP SCR SST 40COMMERCIAL STD

25 .25-20 X 2.25 SOCKET HEAD CAP SCR SST 6COMMERCIAL STD

26 FLAT WASHER .50 X 1.25 X .083 SST 1COMMERCIAL STD

27 SQUARE NUT 1 M8 4034.01.0001

28 T-NUT M5 16  D05085

29 RIGHT ANGLE GEAR DRIVE 90 SERIES 2   RA1031

30 FLEXIBLE SHAFT COUPLING 26208K44

31 UNIVERSAL JOINT .63 BORE W/SETSCREW SST 2JS125B 08484

32 Ø.63 X 26.00 LG GRD SHAFT W/FLATS SST 1   S1-22

158 19 292519

30

31 32

1

2

3

3

4

5

5

2

1

NOOK INDUSTRIES, INC.
23200 COMMERCE PARK ROAD
CLEVELAND, OH. 44122-5869
PHONE: (800) 321-7800
FAX:   (216) 464-4669

2

WINFRED M. BERG, INC
499 OCEAN AVE
EAST ROCKWAY, NY 11518
PHONE: (516) 599-5010
FAX:   (516) 599-3274

3

mk AUTOMATION ENGINEERING, INC.
8A HERMAN DRIVE
SIMSBURY, CT 06070
PHONE: (203) 658-9060
FAX:   (203) 658-9055

4

BOSTON GEAR
14 HAYWARD ST
QUINCY, MA 02171
PHONE: (800) 343-3353
FAX:   (704) 588-1994

5

MCMASTER
P.O. BOX 4355
CHICAGO, IL. 60680-4355
PHONE: (708) 833-0300
FAX:   (708) 834-9427

32.00 [812.80]

SEE VIEW "A"

VIEW "A"

3

3

26
33 HEX STEEL NUT - .50-10 ACME THREAD 3  H50106

6

BALL SCREWS & ACTUATORS CO., INC.
3616 SNELL AVE.
SAN JOSE, CA 95136-1305
PHONE: (800) 882-8857
FAX:   (408) 629-2620

33


